
Quality check
and control
Olive paste



FAST, EASY, ACCURATE & MODULAR

One SpectraAlyzer OLIVE
for all parameters!

Fat

Moisture

Acidity

Peroxids

11.20 - 30.64

37.2 - 66.4

0.16 - 9.89

6.6 - 67.7

0.58

0.99

0.13

7.7
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Analytical parameters and performance are:
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* RMSEP (Root Mean Squared Error of Prediction)


